THE DATASHEET OF
MP-4101-37P-C
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ISOMETRIC VIEW
ISOMETRIC VIEW
SHEET
THIRD ANGLE
WITHOUT THE PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE OWNER

3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
F FITEM PART No    No OF  CABLE GLAND   DIAMETER LENGTH
CONTACTS THREAD SIZE A  B
1 MP-4101-13P 13 PG11 37.8 160
2 MP-4101-19P 19 PG13.5 41.1 171
3 MP-4101-25P 25 PG16 41.5 193
4 MP-4101-37P 37 PG21 50.9 210
5 MP-4101-54P 54 PG21 57.1 210
ITEM PART No   No. OF  CABLE GLAND  DIAMETER LENGTH B
CONTACTS THREAD SIZE  A
6 MP-4101-85P 85 PG29 70.0 137
7 MP-4101-150P 150 PG36 70.0 145
CUSTOMER DRAWINGNOTES:
1. MATERIAL AND FINISH:
- FOR CONNECTOR SHELL AND ADAPTOR: ALUMINUM ALLOY, BLACK FINISH
- FOR PG CABLE GLAND: POLYAMIDE BLACK